o LLOYDS

Parish Council of Holt
Holt Village Hall

The Street

Holt

BA14 6QH

COMMUNITY ACCOUNT

Money In £18,375.00
Money Out £11,712.86
Your Transactions

Date Description Type
01 Sep 25 gﬂo%%go%éﬁi%gzsm FPO
01 Sep 25 552%%557%50197677 bb
01Sep25 | BlViRONMENTAWHO | DD
03Sep25 | CRASS CUTTING 110787 10 | FPO
08Sep25 | Tohgo00930 bb
10Sep25 | Gonooo0oleoerasesiosss | FPO
10 Sep 25 55&?&)50%23151884 INV- FPO
10Sep25 | 100000001617995311 bPLE3s | FPO
11Sep25 | 500000001623504610 INV- FPO
155ep25 | £16000001629773884 CHAT FPO
16 Sep 25 As,elszﬁ\;l?%% ZCHARGES REF : PAY
24 Sep 25 fo%g&)%Z%st?ess WAGES FPO
24 Sep 25 %(?()55550%55336943 FPO
25 Sep 25 WILTSHIRE COUNCIL 331608 BGC
205ep25 | 450000001642346742 92611 FPO
26 Sep 25 GLOVE FACTORY STUD FPO

600000001637274734 INV-N-

(Continued on next page)
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Your Account

30-98-75
00317311

Sort Code
Account Number

01 September 2025 to 30 September 2025

Balance on 01 September 2025 £75,982.53
Balance on 30 September 2025 £82,749.67
Money In (£) Money Out (£) Balance (£)
105.00 75,982.53

20.40 75,962.13

32.31 75,929.82

380.00 75,549.82

73.00 75,476.82

102.00 75,374.82

5,000.00 70,374.82

132.30 70,242.52

4,560.46 65,682.06

18.04 65,664.02

4.25 65,659.77

626.91 65,032.86

20.99 65,011.87

18,375.00 83,386.87

211.20 83,175.67

48.00 83,127.67

Lloyds Bank plc. Registered Office: 25 Gresham Street, London EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales no. 2065. Authorised by the
Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under

Registration Number 119278.
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COMMUNITY ACCOUNT Sort Code 30-98-75
Account Number 00317311
Your Transactions
Date Description Type Money In (£) Money Out (£) Balance (£)
PKF LITTLEJOHN LLP

295ep25 | 500000001633609022 WI0126 FPO 378.00 82,749.67
Transaction types
BGC Bank Giro Credit BP  Bill Payments CHG Charge CHQ Cheque
COR Correction CPT Cashpoint DD Direct Debit DEB Debit Card
DEP Deposit FEE Fixed Service FPI  Faster Payment In FPO Faster Payment Out

MPI  Mobile Payment In MPO Mobile Payment Out PAY Payment
TFR Transfer

SO Standing Order

Lloyds Bank plc. Registered Office: 25 Gresham Street, London EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales no. 2065. Authorised by the
Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under

Registration Number 119278.



